

MMBISY :-

अधिकांक

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const of Road from - to Kishanpur.
Simra Pragnpur to Jeet Jela.

DIVISION

Agreement No - 10622719 - 00

Agreement No - 93(SBD)20-21.

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

199121 ग्राम

603
31/3/21.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
① Providing & fixing of working/Reference					
do do					
vide M.B.B-①					
(i) Working Benchmark					
01 no	@ ₹ 4185.27/each				₹ 4185.27
(ii) Reference Pillar					
03 Nos.	@ ₹ 1921.64/each				₹ 5764.92
② Clearing and grubbing Road land					
do do					
vide M.B.B-①					
0.665 Hect.	@ ₹ 52970.33/Hect.				₹ 35220.16
③ Excavation for roadwork in soil					
do do					
vide M.B.B-①⑥					
18.75 m ³	@ ₹ 75.57/m ³				₹ 1416.93
④ Construction of embankment with approved material					
do do					
vide M.B.B-①⑥					
11.25 m ³	@ ₹ 2654/m ³				₹ 298.57
⑤ Construction of embankment with approved					
do do					
vide M.B.B-①⑥					
944.84 m ³	@ ₹ 190.07/m ³				₹ 177585.72
Continuation					
C.D. ₹ 226476.68					

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					186.7 226476.68
(6) Construction of 7 granular sub-base by providing well graded do					
					vide T.M.B. (13) (14)
241.276 m ³					@ 3112.13/m ³ ₹ 750954.66
(7) Providing, laying, spreading & compaction WBM Gr-3 do					
					vide T.M.B. (14)
101.25 m ³					@ 3984.51/m ³ ₹ 403437.63
(8) S/P of typical masonry infirmatory sign Board do					
					vide T.M.B. (6)
04 nos.					@ 9740.99/each ₹ 38963.96
(9) E/P in excavation for foundation of structure do					
30.25 m ³					vide T.M.B. (9)
158.342 m ³					" " P- (5)
188.592 m ³					@ 277.09/m ³ ₹ 52611.25
Amount 188.51					
(10) Providing PCC M15 in foundation do					
					@ 1472438.18

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B. D.	
				84.1472438.18
2.709 m ³		vide	mm BB-②	
11.118 "		"	" P-③	
2.85 "		"	" P-⑤	
16.679 m ³				AT 5615.90/m ³ ₹ 93656.36
⑪ Plain reinforced				
19.26434 cement concrete				
in sub structure				
do				
17.057 m ³		vide	mm BB-⑨	
15.689 "		"	" P-④	
32.759 "		"	" P-⑪	
3.936 "		"	" P-⑫	
69.441 m ³				AT 6398.92/m ³ ₹ 431928.45
⑫ Providing & laying				
20 RCC rods 62.61pc				
1000 mm dia do				
vide mm BB-④				
750 m				AT 3999.54/m ₹ 29996.55
⑬ Providing plain				
24 reinforced cement				
concrete 1700 in				
for do				
vide mm BB-⑤				
49.545 m ³				AT 6199.60/m ³
				₹ 307159.18
				CD ₹ 2335178.72

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BB. ₹ 233578.72
(12) S/f & Placing					
25 HYSD Bar do.					
vide MMBB (14)					
0.239 m ³ @ ₹ 51581.82/m ³					₹ 12328.05
(15) Providing weep					
27 hole do.					
vide MMBB (11)					
36 nos. @ ₹ 111.07/each					₹ 3998.52
(16) Plain/reinforced					
28 cement concrete					
17-25 cm emb-					
structure do.					
vide MMBB (11)					
25.55 m ³ @ ₹ 7021.91/m ³					₹ 165365.98
(17) S/f & Placing HYSD					
29 Bar reinforcement					
do.					
vide MMBB (5) & (6)					
2.2294 m ³ @ ₹ 51727.80/m ³					₹ 115321.95
(18) Providing & Laying					
32 RCC of 30 cm					
super structure					
do.					
vide MMBB (11) & (12)					
9.39 m ³ @ ₹ 7592.57/m ³					₹ 71294.23
Continuation					
					₹ 2703484.15

Continuation